
Name

PC Darlene Chisholm darlene.chisholm@srce.ca

PD Leanne Delorey leanne.delorey@srce.ca

1-2 Tiffany Hayne tiffany.hayne@srce.ca

2 Karen Lundrigan karen.lundrigan@srce.ca

2-3 Shawna Duykers shawna.duykers@srce.ca

3 Suzanne MacKay suzanne.mackay@srce.ca

3-4 Laurie Bloomfield laurie.bloomfield@srce.ca

4 Chris Martins chris.martins@srce.ca

5 A Amber McDaniel amber.mcdaniel@srce.ca

5 M Tracey MacDonald tracey.macdonald@srce.ca

6 B Dave Bance dave.bance@srce.ca

6 M Colleen MacDougall colleen.macdougall@srce.ca

Phys. Ed. Christine Barker christine.barker@srce.ca

RR Gerarda Bonvie gerarda.bonvie@srce.ca

LST Kelly Delorey kelly.delorey@srce.ca

LST Kendra Landry kendra.landry@srce.ca

Counsellor Robin Hayne robin.hayne@srce.ca

Music Julie McVicar julie.mcvicar@srce.ca

Gaelic Mairi Lambourne mairi.lambourne@srce.ca

VP & LST Susan DeYoung susan.deyoung@srce.ca

Principal Kirk Johnstone kirk.johnstone@srce.ca

Secretary Debbie Sinclair debbie.sinclair@srce.ca

T. A. Shelly Feltmate michelle.feltmate@srce.ca

T. A. Lauralee Ehler michelle.ehler@srce.ca

Library Mary Pelrine mary.pelrine@srce.ca

ECE Lead Kim Langille kimberley.langille@srce.ca

ECE Lead Eillieen MacDonald eillieen.macdonald@srce.ca

ECE  Saucha Christie saucha.christie@srce.ca

ECE Colleen Matthews colleen.matthews@srce.ca

L & B Angela Van de Wiel angela.wiel@srce.ca

Building Tech Bill Hadley kimberley.hadley@srce.ca

Janitor Courtney Pelrine courtney.pelrine@srce.ca

Janitor Derek Neary derek.neary@srce.ca

CYCP Nancy Roper nancy.roper@srce.ca
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